
SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 0

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

BYE

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

BYE

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Ezekiel Zarate (0)

Addison Valdisera (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

Carroll Gray (0)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:29

Wolfpack

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers

Ezekiel Zarate (0)

Pin at 0:24

Wolfpack

Addison Valdisera (0)

Glenarden
BYE

Glenarden
6

10

11

JC Brawlers

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack
JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

BYE

Wolfpack
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Quincy Hooper (0)

BYE

Quincy Hooper (0)

Carroll Gray (0)

Carroll Gray (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

BYE

Leighanna Hinsley (0)

Leighanna Hinsley (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

Carroll Gray (0)

Ezekiel Zarate (0)

Addison Valdisera (0)

BYE

BYE

Leighanna Hinsley (0)

Quincy Hooper (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

103

104

137

138

149

150

161.

167.

JC Brawlers

SECOND PLACE

Ezekiel Zarate (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Addison Valdisera (0)

Addison Valdisera (0)

L-103

L-104

L-138

L-137

Carroll Gray (0)

Grady Maxwell (0)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 00

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Major Dec. 9-0

Tech Fall 15-0

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

Alycko Pinkney (OO)

Kymani Caldwell (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

Ryder Meinhardt (OO)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:19

Glenarden

Pin at 0:23

Wolfpack

Alycko Pinkney (OO)

14-9

Glenarden

Kymani Caldwell (OO)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Double Forfeit

6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:51

Wolfpack
Wolfpack

Major Dec. 12-0

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

Wolfpack
16-11

Wolfpack
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Sameer Ware (OO)

Colt Wood (OO)

Ryder Meinhardt (OO)

Ryder Meinhardt (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

SJ Gilliam (OO)

Carter Murray (OO)

SJ Gilliam (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

SJ Gilliam (OO)

Carter Murray (OO)

Kymani Caldwell (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

Ryder Meinhardt (OO)

Alycko Pinkney (OO)

Sameer Ware (OO)

Colt Wood (OO)

105

106

107

108

127

128

139

140

151.

152

162.

168.

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Alycko Pinkney (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

Wolfpack

Glenarden

FIRST PLACE

Kymani Caldwell (OO)

Kymani Caldwell (OO)

L-105

L-106

L-107

L-108

L-140

L-139

Ryder Meinhardt (OO)

Harper Lynch (OO)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 1

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Pin at 1:47

Pin at 1:59

Pin at 0:25

Pin at 2:39

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

John Sullivan (1)

Jaheim Carter (1)

Brock Kleeman (1)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:31

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:59

Wolfpack

Brock Kleeman (1)

Major Dec. 14-6

Glenarden

Jaheim Carter (1)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Pin at 1:45

Wolfpack
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

11-6

Wolfpack

10-3

Wolfpack
JC Brawlers

Major Dec. 17-6

JC Brawlers

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Glenarden

JC Brawlers
Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers
5

9

JC Brawlers

L8

L1

L2

Greyson Walter (1)

Beckett Sargent (1)

Greyson Walter (1)

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

Declan Hermann (1)

Giuseppe Mallardi (1)

Declan Hermann (1)

John Sullivan (1)

Declan Hermann (1)

Giuseppe Mallardi (1)

John Sullivan (1)

Beckett Sargent (1)

Brock Kleeman (1)

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

Greyson Walter (1)

Jaheim Carter (1)

109

110

111

112

129

130

141

142

153

154

163.

169.

Glenarden

SECOND PLACE

Jaheim Carter (1)

Wyatt Moltymur (1)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Brock Kleeman (1)

Brock Kleeman (1)

L-109

L-110

L-111

L-112

L-142

L-141

John Sullivan (1)

John Sullivan (1)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 2

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Glenarden

Nathaniel Halloran (2)

Grady Lynch (2)

Amir Jah (2)

Jason Peterson (2)

BYE

Dameon Powell (2)

BYE

BYE

Sebastian Magana (2)

Tyler Mehl (2)

BYE

BYE

Trayon Walker (2)

Quinton McCall (2)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Major Dec. 8-0

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Glenarden

Dameon Powell (2)

Amir Jah (2)

Jason Peterson (2)

Sebastian Magana (2)

Tyler Mehl (2)

Trayon Walker (2)

Quinton McCall (2)

Nathaniel Halloran (2)
8-2

Glenarden

Pin at 1:26

Glenarden

Tech Fall 17-0

Wolfpack

Dameon Powell (2)

Tyler Mehl (2)

Amir Jah (2)

11-9

Glenarden

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

Tyler Mehl (2)

Amir Jah (2)

Pin at 1:29

FIRST PLACE

Tyler Mehl (2)

Wolfpack

4

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

101

113

114

115

116

143.

144

170.

Glenarden

SECOND PLACE

Amir Jah (2)

Championship Rounds

Mat  1

0



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 2

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Jason Peterson (2)

Pin at 1:38

FOURTH PLACE

JC Brawlers

Jason Peterson (2)

Win by Forfeit

7-4

Dameon Powell (2)

Jason Peterson (2)

Major Dec. 13-0

Pin at 0:45

Sebastian Magana (2)

Jason Peterson (2)

Nathaniel Halloran (2)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Wolfpack

Grady Lynch (2)

BYE

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

Nathaniel Halloran (2)

BYE

Grady Lynch (2)

BYE

BYE

Jason Peterson (2)

Sebastian Magana (2)

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

125

131

132

155.

156

164.

L-101

1

0

0

0

2

2

L-116

L-115

L-114

L-113

L-143.

L-144

L-155.

L-156

THIRD PLACE

Jason Peterson (2)
JC Brawlers

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26

L-131

L-132

BYE

Consolation Rounds

Mat  1



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 5

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Madison Bryan (5)

Fred Carter (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Ezra Elmore (5)

BYE

Henry Moltymur (5)

BYE

BYE

Jaxson Groves (5)

Braden Waybright (5)

BYE

BYE

Braydon Wilson (5)

Owen Hannah (5)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Major Dec. 16-2

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Henry Moltymur (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Ezra Elmore (5)

Jaxson Groves (5)

Braden Waybright (5)

Braydon Wilson (5)

Owen Hannah (5)

Madison Bryan (5)
Pin at 1:57

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:26

Wolfpack

8-7

JC Brawlers

Tech Fall 17-1

Wolfpack

Henry Moltymur (5)

Jaxson Groves (5)

Owen Hannah (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Pin at 1:36

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:50

Wolfpack

Owen Hannah (5)

Henry Moltymur (5)

2-0

FIRST PLACE

Henry Moltymur (5)

Wolfpack

4

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

102

117

118

119

120

145

146

171.

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Owen Hannah (5)

Championship Rounds

Mat  1

0



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 5

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Ezra Elmore (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

FOURTH PLACE

JC Brawlers

Ezra Elmore (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Pin at 0:21

Major Dec. 14-6

Fred Carter (5)

Kameron Rawlings (5)

Ezra Elmore (5)

Jaxson Groves (5)

Pin at 1:59

Pin at 2:30

Braden Waybright (5)

Ezra Elmore (5)

Madison Bryan (5)

Fred Carter (5)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Major Dec. 16-7

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Glenarden

Fred Carter (5)

BYE

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

Madison Bryan (5)

BYE

Fred Carter (5)

BYE

BYE

Braydon Wilson (5)

Ezra Elmore (5)

Braden Waybright (5)

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

126.

133

134

157

158

165.

L-102

2

0

0

0

1

2

L-120

L-119

L-118

L-117

L-145

L-146

L-157

L-158

THIRD PLACE

Ezra Elmore (5)
JC Brawlers

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26

L-133

L-134

BYE

Consolation Rounds

Mat  1



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 1 6

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

TSWC

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:50

Pin at 2:45

Pin at 0:30

Pin at 3:38

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Alex Lembo (6)

Ryan Longobardi (6)

Josiah Washington (6)

Eli Gabrielson (6)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:25

Wolfpack

Pin at 1:56

Wolfpack

Eli Gabrielson (6)

7-0

JC Brawlers

Josiah Washington (6)

TSWC

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:19

Wolfpack
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:47

Wolfpack

Win by Inj Def

Wolfpack
Glenarden

Pin at 2:52

Glenarden

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Glenarden

JC Brawlers
Pin at 0:15

Glenarden
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Zacari Lambert (6)

Logan Walter (6)

Logan Walter (6)

Alex Lembo (6)

Alex Lembo (6)

Alex Lembo (6)

Christopher Poetker (6)

Ricardo Minor (6)

Ricardo Minor (6)

Ryan Longobardi (6)

Eli Gabrielson (6)

Alex Lembo (6)

Zacari Lambert (6)

Josiah Washington (6)

Christopher Poetker (6)

Ricardo Minor (6)

Ryan Longobardi (6)

Logan Walter (6)

121

122

123

124

135

136

147

148

159

160

166.

172.

JC Brawlers

SECOND PLACE

Josiah Washington (6)

Alex Lembo (6)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Eli Gabrielson (6)

Eli Gabrielson (6)

L-121

L-122

L-123

L-124

L-148

L-147

Ricardo Minor (6)

Ricardo Minor (6)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1


